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VIEW LAB MONTHLY SUMMARY 

Lab Name 

Lab No 

Month 

Year 

Constituent Group 

1 GLUCOSE III 

2 CREATININE II 

3 CHOLESTROL II 

SDI Range 

Within -1.00 to +1.00 

Within ±1.01 to ±2.00 
Within +2.01 to +2.99 

Beyond +3.0 

Links 

Govt. UPHC, Reddiyur 

10832 

May 

2023 

Chemistry Ill 

Merhoc Pple Nam 

GOD-POD II 

CHOD-PAP II| 

Excellent. 

External Quality Assurance Scheme - View Monthly Summary 

Click on the analyte to view Graphical Data 

Good. 

|Jaffes Kinetic -Alkaline Picrate Robonik ( Semi automatic / Fully 
Automatic ) 

ntlyzer Name 

Robonik ( Semi automatic / Fully 
Automatic ) 

Robonik ( Semi automatic IFully 
Automatic ) 

Interpretation 

|Accept with caution. Warning Signal. 
Unacceptable performance. Action Signal. 

1834 

1854 

1798 

Details About Robust Analysis 

Detail About Monthly Summary 

Detail about SDI 

Date of Result Entered: 18/05/2023 

Date of Report Published: 05/06/2023 

180.88 

1.76 

All Analyser Result Print 

114.60 

5.19 

7.48 

5.08 

9.39 

0.13 

5.83 

175 mgldL 

2 mg/dL 

112 mgldL 

MEDICAL OFFICAK, 
UPHC, REDDIYUR 

0.63 

1.82 

-0.45 

0.44 

0.01 

0.27 
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