VIEW LAB MONTHLY SUMMARY

Lab Name Govt. UPHC, Reddiyur

Lab No 10832

Month May

Year 2023

Constituent Group Chemistry III

Click on the analyte to view Graphical Data

Details About Robust Analysis

Detail About Monthly Summary

Detail about SDI

All Analyser Result

Print

Date of Result Entered: 18/05/2023

Date of Report Published: 05/06/2023

Method / Principle Nam

Analyzer Name

1	GLUCOSE III	GOD-POD III	Robonik (Semi automatic / Fully Automatic)	1834	180.88	5.19	9.39	175 mg/dL	-0.63	0.44
2	CREATININE III		Robonik (Semi automatic / Fully Automatic)	1854	1.76	7.48	0.13	2 mg/dL	1.82	0.01
3	CHOLESTROL III		Robonik (Semi automatic / Fully Automatic)	1798	114.60	5.08	5.83	112 mg/dL	-0.45	0.27

SDI Range	Interpretation			
Within -1.00 to +1.00	Excellent.			
Within ± 1.01 to ± 2.00	Good.			
Within ± 2.01 to ± 2.99	Accept with caution. Warning Signal.			
Beyond ±3.0	Unacceptable performance. Action Signal.			

MEDICAL OFFICER, UPHC, REDDIYUR